Pos Licencia

1 CB54046788
2 CB54223309
3 CB28046337
4 CB54047058
5 CB54273122
6 CB54086308
7 LV00647485
8 CB54338254
9 CB54230909
10 CB79047054
11 LV78640139
12 CB00124844
13 CB54335232
14 CB00336484
15 CB54642016
16 CB54181159
17 CB54226082
18 CB00000022
19 CB54274716
20 CB28116214
21 CB00048051
22 CB00048882
23 CB54335233
24 CB03334995
25 CB28124999
26 CB07085214
27 CB00046790
28 CB54177784
29 CB00339099
30 CB09650968
31 CB54047432
32 CB54660000
33 CB00337722
34 CB00641743
35 CB54274717
36 CB03046239
37 CB54175903
38 CB00334488
39 CB54387691
40 CB54223579

RESULTATS HCP. INFERIOR

Nombre

PEREZ PEREZ, FRANCISCO
PARRILLA VELA, ALBERTO
GASET FRIS, FRANCESC
ARMENGOL NAUDI, TONI
MARTINEZ MUYOZ, JOAN FRANCESC
SANTALLUSIA FARRE, ESTEVE

DA SILVA VIEGAS, FERRAN MANEL
AMADOR JIMENEZ, ALFRED
PORRAS HERRER,A TONY
ESCABROS DURO, JOSEP

TEJERO ARNAL, JORDI

PEREZ SIERRA, PAU

ROMERO MARTINEZ,PERE
RODRIGUEZ ROCASALVAS, JOAN JOSEP
RUIZ VALLS, LLUIS

ESCABROS NOVES, GUILLERMO
ZUNZARREN JETHANI, AXEL
PUJOL CHAUFAILLE, BENJAMIN
ARMENGOL WHITTAKER, RAMON
DIEZ GONZALEZ, JOAN MARIA
MATEU MELCION, DANIEL
ROSSELL PONS,JOSEP

ARANDA ORTIZ,CRISTOBAL

LE MONNIER MATA ALFONSO
PEREIRA CARDOSO, RUI AUGUSTO
SAIZ SEGARRA, JOSEP

RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, FRANCESC
AVALLE CORTIZO, JOSE MARIA
CANET TARRIDA, JUAN
SARMIENTO ARDAYA, CARLOS
DIET CASTAN,JEAN M.

SANCHEZ PUERTA, ANTONI
LEDESMA IBAuEZ, ELOY

VALLS CAMPOY, FIDEL
ARMENGOL WHITTAKER, MARC
RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO ANTONIO
ORTEGA MARTINEZ, TEODORO
SOTO GAYA, VICEN€E

GARCIA BRITTES, ANTONIO
COLOMINA NIETO, JOSE MARIA

SOCIAL 2012
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10
13
6
6
15
17
18
17
18
11
17
6
15
19
19
8
10
5
7
9
10
13
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13
14
16
16
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18
19
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8
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